
#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Marshall Homewood-Floss 10.74 (+0.3) 3(1) 8
2 BOWENS, Kivan Homewood-Floss 10.92 (+0.3) 3(2) 6
3 HOWARD, Jaquan Bolingbrook High 11.11 (+0.3) 3(3) 4
4 WELKE, Wade Lockport Twp. Hig 11.35 (+0.3) 3(4) 2
5 ORBAN, Will Lockport Twp. Hig 11.38 (+0.3) 3(5) 1
6 TERRY, Rodney Bolingbrook High 11.53 (+0.7) 2(1)
7 BOWDEN, Da'Nari Homewood-Floss 11.58 (+1.3) 1(1)
7 VASSILAKIS, Angelo Lockport Twp. Hig 11.58 (+0.3) 3(6)
9 TURNER, Jeremiah Homewood-Floss 11.63 (+0.7) 2(2)

10 HAMILTON, Elzie Sandburg High Sc 11.65 (+0.7) 2(3)
11 JACKSON, Danny Sandburg High Sc 11.67 (+0.7) 2(4)
12 THOMPSON, Martin Lincoln-Way East 11.69 (+0.3) 3(7)
13 LOPRESTI, Andrew Lockport Twp. Hig 11.70 (+0.7) 2(5)
14 DAJANI, Joseph Sandburg High Sc 11.77 (+0.7) 2(6)
14 TOMCZAK, Max Lincoln-Way East 11.77 (+0.3) 3(8)
16 SMITH, Bryson Lincoln-Way East 11.82 (+0.7) 2(7)
17 NILSEN, Caleb Bolingbrook High 11.83 (+0.7) 2(8)
18 BURNS, Owen Lincoln-Way East 12.17 (+1.3) 1(2)
19 SANDHU, Arvind Sandburg High Sc 12.66 (+1.3) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.3)
1 BOWDEN, Da'Nari Homewood-Floss 11.58
2 BURNS, Owen Lincoln-Way East 12.17
3 SANDHU, Arvind Sandburg High Sc 12.66

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)
1 TERRY, Rodney Bolingbrook High 11.53
2 TURNER, Jeremiah Homewood-Floss 11.63
3 HAMILTON, Elzie Sandburg High Sc 11.65
4 JACKSON, Danny Sandburg High Sc 11.67
5 LOPRESTI, Andrew Lockport Twp. Hig 11.70
6 DAJANI, Joseph Sandburg High Sc 11.77
7 SMITH, Bryson Lincoln-Way East 11.82
8 NILSEN, Caleb Bolingbrook High 11.83

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)
1 ELLIS, Marshall Homewood-Floss 10.74
2 BOWENS, Kivan Homewood-Floss 10.92
3 HOWARD, Jaquan Bolingbrook High 11.11
4 WELKE, Wade Lockport Twp. Hig 11.35
5 ORBAN, Will Lockport Twp. Hig 11.38
6 VASSILAKIS, Angelo Lockport Twp. Hig 11.58
7 THOMPSON, Martin Lincoln-Way East 11.69
8 TOMCZAK, Max Lincoln-Way East 11.77

#13 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Marshall Homewood-Floss 21.98 (+0.0) 3(1) 8
2 III, Robert Scott Homewood-Floss 22.90 (+0.0) 3(2) 6
3 MATHIS AKINREMI, Taji Homewood-Floss 22.92 (+0.0) 3(3)
4 LOPRESTI, Andrew Lockport Twp. Hig 23.53 (+0.0) 2(1) 4
5 MITCHELL, Andrew Homewood-Floss 23.86 (+0.0) 2(2)
6 THOMPSON, Martin Lincoln-Way East 23.96 (+0.0) 3(4) 2
7 SOLORSANO, Mason Lockport Twp. Hig 24.18 (+0.0) 2(3) 1
8 ALZOUBI, Sami Sandburg High Sc 24.44 (+0.0) 2(4)
9 ESPINO, Christian Sandburg High Sc 24.65 (+0.0) 2(5)

10 USHER, Ryan Lincoln-Way East 24.74 (+0.0) 2(6)
11 HAMILTON, Elzie Sandburg High Sc 24.83 (+0.0) 2(7)
12 BROOKS, Tyshaun Bolingbrook High 25.30 (+0.0) 2(8)
13 NWOKO, Eddie Lincoln-Way East 25.44 (+0.0) 1(1)
14 SANDHU, Arvind Sandburg High Sc 25.90 (+0.0) 1(2)
15 ATTALLAH, Shayan Lincoln-Way East 26.14 (+0.0) 1(3)
16 DONALD-CARTER, Jaiden Bolingbrook High 26.28 (+0.0) 1(4)

WELKE, Wade Lockport Twp. Hig FS  (NW) 3
HOWARD, Jaquan Bolingbrook High DNS  (NW) 3
LEAKS, Kelrod Bolingbrook High DNS  (NW) 3
ORBAN, Will Lockport Twp. Hig DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)
1 NWOKO, Eddie Lincoln-Way East 25.44
2 SANDHU, Arvind Sandburg High Sc 25.90
3 ATTALLAH, Shayan Lincoln-Way East 26.14
4 DONALD-CARTER, Jaiden Bolingbrook High 26.28

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)
1 LOPRESTI, Andrew Lockport Twp. Hig 23.53
2 MITCHELL, Andrew Homewood-Floss 23.86
3 SOLORSANO, Mason Lockport Twp. Hig 24.18
4 ALZOUBI, Sami Sandburg High Sc 24.44
5 ESPINO, Christian Sandburg High Sc 24.65
6 USHER, Ryan Lincoln-Way East 24.74
7 HAMILTON, Elzie Sandburg High Sc 24.83
8 BROOKS, Tyshaun Bolingbrook High 25.30

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)
1 ELLIS, Marshall Homewood-Floss 21.98
2 III, Robert Scott Homewood-Floss 22.90
3 MATHIS AKINREMI, Taji Homewood-Floss 22.92
4 THOMPSON, Martin Lincoln-Way East 23.96

WELKE, Wade Lockport Twp. Hig FS
HOWARD, Jaquan Bolingbrook High DNS
LEAKS, Kelrod Bolingbrook High DNS
ORBAN, Will Lockport Twp. Hig DNS
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#10 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GALLAGHER, Ethan Lockport Twp. Hig 51.63 3(1) 8
2 NIEWIADOMSKI, Julian Lincoln-Way East 52.10 3(2) 6
3 ALZOUBI, Sami Sandburg High Sc 52.73 3(3) 4
4 OFFORD, Dylan Homewood-Floss 53.73 3(4) 2
5 MURRY, Kyle Homewood-Floss 54.60 2(1) 1
6 SWAIN, Aiden Lockport Twp. Hig 54.96 3(5)
7 AKIN, Matt Lincoln-Way East 54.97 2(2)
8 POLLOS, Michael Lockport Twp. Hig 55.14 3(6)
9 TRAINOR, Bobby Lincoln-Way East 55.48 2(3)

10 JACKSON, Terence Bolingbrook High 55.54 2(4)
11 ADELAKUN, Tioluwalase Lincoln-Way East 56.14 2(5)
12 WALTON, Langston Homewood-Floss 56.77 1(1)
13 JOHNSON, Jalen Bolingbrook High 57.31 3(7)
14 SUNDAR, Kyle Sandburg High Sc 58.60 1(2)
15 WETTSTEIN, Andrew Homewood-Floss 58.66 2(6)
16 MATLOCK, Jaden Bolingbrook High 58.80 2(7)
17 FLORES, Julien Bolingbrook High 1:00.99 1(3)

CZAKO, Gabe Lockport Twp. Hig DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 WALTON, Langston Homewood-Floss 56.77
2 SUNDAR, Kyle Sandburg High Sc 58.60
3 FLORES, Julien Bolingbrook High 1:00.99

Section 2 of 3
1 MURRY, Kyle Homewood-Floss 54.60
2 AKIN, Matt Lincoln-Way East 54.97
3 TRAINOR, Bobby Lincoln-Way East 55.48
4 JACKSON, Terence Bolingbrook High 55.54
5 ADELAKUN, Tioluwalase Lincoln-Way East 56.14
6 WETTSTEIN, Andrew Homewood-Floss 58.66
7 MATLOCK, Jaden Bolingbrook High 58.80

Section 3 of 3
1 GALLAGHER, Ethan Lockport Twp. Hig 51.63
2 NIEWIADOMSKI, Julian Lincoln-Way East 52.10
3 ALZOUBI, Sami Sandburg High Sc 52.73
4 OFFORD, Dylan Homewood-Floss 53.73
5 SWAIN, Aiden Lockport Twp. Hig 54.96
6 POLLOS, Michael Lockport Twp. Hig 55.14
7 JOHNSON, Jalen Bolingbrook High 57.31

CZAKO, Gabe Lockport Twp. Hig DNS

#7 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WASICK, Brett Bolingbrook High 1:56.09 2(1) 8
2 TINEH, Ismail Sandburg High Sc 1:56.82 2(2) 6

#7 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 ENRIGHT, Nolan Lincoln-Way East 1:58.06 2(3) 4
4 ANDERSON, Trent Sandburg High Sc 1:59.49 2(4) 2
5 GIBLIN, Grant Sandburg High Sc 1:59.82 2(5)
6 IVANCEVIC, Dane Homewood-Floss 2:00.39 2(6) 1
7 ALMOUSAWI, Hussein Bolingbrook High 2:01.77 2(7)
8 LEE, Denzel Homewood-Floss 2:01.91 2(8)
9 BEECHLER, Joshua Bolingbrook High 2:03.21 2(9)

10 BEST, Demarion Homewood-Floss 2:08.45 1(1)
11 KILEY, Wil Lockport Twp. Hig 2:09.50 2(10)
12 QUINONES, Marv Lincoln-Way East 2:10.59 1(2)
13 BIAMONTE, Frank Lockport Twp. Hig 2:11.38 1(3)
14 SHABANI, Lirian Sandburg High Sc 2:11.41 1(4)
15 BIAMONTE, Rocco Lockport Twp. Hig 2:13.33 1(5)
16 CREECH, Jonathan Lincoln-Way East 2:14.74 1(6)
17 CUSHING, Gerry Lincoln-Way East 2:15.10 1(7)
18 MOORE, Tyler Homewood-Floss 2:16.20 1(8)
19 MALONEY, Max Lockport Twp. Hig 2:16.58 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 BEST, Demarion Homewood-Floss 2:08.45
2 QUINONES, Marv Lincoln-Way East 2:10.59
3 BIAMONTE, Frank Lockport Twp. Hig 2:11.38
4 SHABANI, Lirian Sandburg High Sc 2:11.41
5 BIAMONTE, Rocco Lockport Twp. Hig 2:13.33
6 CREECH, Jonathan Lincoln-Way East 2:14.74
7 CUSHING, Gerry Lincoln-Way East 2:15.10
8 MOORE, Tyler Homewood-Floss 2:16.20
9 MALONEY, Max Lockport Twp. Hig 2:16.58

Section 2 of 2
1 WASICK, Brett Bolingbrook High 1:56.09
2 TINEH, Ismail Sandburg High Sc 1:56.82
3 ENRIGHT, Nolan Lincoln-Way East 1:58.06
4 ANDERSON, Trent Sandburg High Sc 1:59.49
5 GIBLIN, Grant Sandburg High Sc 1:59.82
6 IVANCEVIC, Dane Homewood-Floss 2:00.39
7 ALMOUSAWI, Hussein Bolingbrook High 2:01.77
8 LEE, Denzel Homewood-Floss 2:01.91
9 BEECHLER, Joshua Bolingbrook High 2:03.21

10 KILEY, Wil Lockport Twp. Hig 2:09.50

#12 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEHNHARDT, Griffin Sandburg High Sc 4:26.80 2(1) 8
2 TUNNEY, Declan Sandburg High Sc 4:29.18 2(2) 6
3 ANDERSON, Trent Sandburg High Sc 4:36.45 2(3)
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#12 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 TINEH, Ismail Sandburg High Sc 4:37.09 2(4)
5 ROBERTS, Jack Lincoln-Way East 4:40.71 2(5) 4
6 WASICK, Connor Bolingbrook High 4:41.11 1(1) 2
7 MOLITOR, Austin Lockport Twp. Hig 4:41.39 2(6) 1
8 NIELSEN, Tim Lockport Twp. Hig 4:42.82 1(2)
9 FALEJCZYK, Justin Lincoln-Way East 4:47.21 1(3)

10 KILEY, Wil Lockport Twp. Hig 4:49.13 2(7)
11 GAUTHIER, Jaxson Lockport Twp. Hig 4:50.60 1(4)
12 DE FARNO, Vincent Bolingbrook High 4:55.71 1(5)
13 BEECHLER, Joshua Bolingbrook High 4:55.91 1(6)
14 ROBERTS, Steve Lincoln-Way East 4:55.96 2(8)
15 HOCKENBERRY, John Homewood-Floss 4:58.59 1(7)
16 IVANCEVIC, Dane Homewood-Floss 5:02.89 2(9)
17 LEE, Denzel Homewood-Floss 5:12.69 1(8)
18 KRAMER, Adam Homewood-Floss 5:15.11 1(9)
19 ENRIGHT, Nolan Lincoln-Way East 5:21.23 2(10)

SOURILE, Logan Bolingbrook High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 WASICK, Connor Bolingbrook High 4:41.11
2 NIELSEN, Tim Lockport Twp. Hig 4:42.82
3 FALEJCZYK, Justin Lincoln-Way East 4:47.21
4 GAUTHIER, Jaxson Lockport Twp. Hig 4:50.60
5 DE FARNO, Vincent Bolingbrook High 4:55.71
6 BEECHLER, Joshua Bolingbrook High 4:55.91
7 HOCKENBERRY, John Homewood-Floss 4:58.59
8 LEE, Denzel Homewood-Floss 5:12.69
9 KRAMER, Adam Homewood-Floss 5:15.11

SOURILE, Logan Bolingbrook High DNS
Section 2 of 2
1 LEHNHARDT, Griffin Sandburg High Sc 4:26.80
2 TUNNEY, Declan Sandburg High Sc 4:29.18
3 ANDERSON, Trent Sandburg High Sc 4:36.45
4 TINEH, Ismail Sandburg High Sc 4:37.09
5 ROBERTS, Jack Lincoln-Way East 4:40.71
6 MOLITOR, Austin Lockport Twp. Hig 4:41.39
7 KILEY, Wil Lockport Twp. Hig 4:49.13
8 ROBERTS, Steve Lincoln-Way East 4:55.96
9 IVANCEVIC, Dane Homewood-Floss 5:02.89

10 ENRIGHT, Nolan Lincoln-Way East 5:21.23

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICE, Brock Sandburg High Sc 9:32.26 8
2 ROGERS, Nolan Lincoln-Way East 9:39.95 6

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 MOLITOR, Austin Lockport Twp. Hig 9:42.61 4
4 MARQUARDT, Sean Sandburg High Sc 10:17.23 2
5 TINEH, Ibrahim Sandburg High Sc 10:24.73
6 JACK) KAJMOWICZ, John Lockport Twp. Hig 10:24.91 1
7 CHAUDHARY, Rohan Lincoln-Way East 10:26.29
8 SIECZKOWSKI, Tommy Sandburg High Sc 10:37.28
9 STAIRS, Hayden Lincoln-Way East 10:48.24

10 VALCICH, Cameron Lockport Twp. Hig 10:50.64
11 CHOMIAK, Kevin Lincoln-Way East 10:53.43
12 CABAS, Benjamin Bolingbrook High 10:59.82
13 RYBIALEK, Aidan Bolingbrook High 11:14.00
14 BROWNLEE, Caleb Lockport Twp. Hig 11:31.06

#5 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIELA, Aaron Lockport Twp. Hig 15.37 (+0.0) 2(1) 8
2 COLLINS, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 15.68 (+0.0) 2(2) 6
3 III, Jerry Hester Homewood-Floss 16.34 (+0.0) 2(3) 4
4 WEYGANDT, Peter Lincoln-Way East 16.36 (+0.0) 2(4) 2
5 MCENTEE, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 16.67 (+0.0) 2(5)
6 SHARP, Jaden Homewood-Floss 17.52 (+1.5) 1(1) 1
7 KOONCE, Nathan Bolingbrook High 17.67 (+0.0) 2(6)
8 ROCKAITIS, Austin Lincoln-Way East 18.04 (+1.5) 1(2)
9 PERRY, Jelani Homewood-Floss 18.40 (+0.0) 2(7)

HOWARD, Savoy Homewood-Floss DNS  (NW) 1
CZAKO, Gabe Lockport Twp. Hig DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.5)
1 SHARP, Jaden Homewood-Floss 17.52
2 ROCKAITIS, Austin Lincoln-Way East 18.04

HOWARD, Savoy Homewood-Floss DNS
Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)
1 KIELA, Aaron Lockport Twp. Hig 15.37
2 COLLINS, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 15.68
3 III, Jerry Hester Homewood-Floss 16.34
4 WEYGANDT, Peter Lincoln-Way East 16.36
5 MCENTEE, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 16.67
6 KOONCE, Nathan Bolingbrook High 17.67
7 PERRY, Jelani Homewood-Floss 18.40

CZAKO, Gabe Lockport Twp. Hig DNS

#11 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 III, Jerry Hester Homewood-Floss 41.87 2(1) 8
2 KIELA, Aaron Lockport Twp. Hig 41.91 2(2) 6
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#11 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 ROCKAITIS, Austin Lincoln-Way East 42.82 2(3) 4
4 MCENTEE, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 42.98 2(4) 2
5 COLLINS, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 43.31 2(5)
6 SHARP, Jaden Homewood-Floss 44.74 1(1) 1
7 WEYGANDT, Peter Lincoln-Way East 44.99 2(6)
8 KOONCE, Nathan Bolingbrook High 47.07 1(2)
9 HOWARD, Savoy Homewood-Floss 47.99 1(3)

PERRY, Jelani Homewood-Floss DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 SHARP, Jaden Homewood-Floss 44.74
2 KOONCE, Nathan Bolingbrook High 47.07
3 HOWARD, Savoy Homewood-Floss 47.99

Section 2 of 2
1 III, Jerry Hester Homewood-Floss 41.87
2 KIELA, Aaron Lockport Twp. Hig 41.91
3 ROCKAITIS, Austin Lincoln-Way East 42.82
4 MCENTEE, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 42.98
5 COLLINS, Jake Lockport Twp. Hig 43.31
6 WEYGANDT, Peter Lincoln-Way East 44.99

PERRY, Jelani Homewood-Floss DNS

#3 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Homewood-Flossmoor High School (A) 41.91 8
2 Lockport Twp. High School (A) 43.23 6
3 Lincoln-Way East (A) 44.73 4
4 Sandburg High School (A) 45.10 2
5 Bolingbrook High School (A) 47.68

#9 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Homewood-Flossmoor High School (A) 1:28.81 8
2 Lincoln-Way East (A) 1:34.08 6
3 Lockport Twp. High School (A) 1:36.55 4
4 Sandburg High School (A) 1:37.64 2
5 Bolingbrook High School (A) 1:39.05

#15 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandburg High School (A) 3:32.02 8
2 Lockport Twp. High School (A) 3:38.67 6
3 Lincoln-Way East (A) 3:43.67 4
4 Bolingbrook High School (A) 4:02.29 2

Homewood-Flossmoor High School (A) DQ

#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sandburg High School (A) 8:11.32 8
2 Lincoln-Way East (A) 8:36.38 6
3 Lockport Twp. High School (A) 8:48.77 4
4 Homewood-Flossmoor High School (A) 9:24.06 2
5 Bolingbrook High School (A) 9:46.75

#16 Boys High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEYGANDT, Peter Lincoln-Way East 1.90m 8
2 SPENCER, Demitri Sandburg High Sc 1.85m 6
3J FALCON, Jalen Lockport Twp. Hig 1.70m 4
4J JACKSON, Danny Sandburg High Sc 1.70m 2
5J EZEIGWE, Uchechukwu Lincoln-Way East 1.70m 1
6 MCINTYRE, Aaron Homewood-Floss 1.68m
6 HAMOURI, Kareem Lincoln-Way East 1.68m
8 GANZ, Mathew Lockport Twp. Hig 1.60m

PRICE, Lucas Lockport Twp. Hig NH
MCCLENDON, Caden Homewood-Floss NH
LITTLE, Ryan Lockport Twp. Hig NH
WHITE, Aiden Lincoln-Way East NH
HERRING, Thailer Bolingbrook High NH
TOHEEB-LAWAL, Abdul-karim Homewood-Floss NH

#17 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRUNERT, Arni Lincoln-Way East 4.50m 8
2 PAGANO, Jordan Lockport Twp. Hig 3.56m 6
3 VELLIGAN, Jett Lockport Twp. Hig 3.26m 4
4J GRAY, Randall Homewood-Floss 3.11m 2
5J SWAIN, Aiden Lockport Twp. Hig 3.11m
6J SVOBODA, Sean Lockport Twp. Hig 3.11m
7 SKRZYNSKI, Tyler Lincoln-Way East 2.51m 1

PRINCE, Tyler Homewood-Floss NH
AJAYI, Ayomide Homewood-Floss NH
WHITE, Tristan Homewood-Floss NH
PELLEGRINI, Josh Lincoln-Way East NH
WHITE, Aiden Lincoln-Way East NH

#18 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCMILLIAN, Jamar Homewood-Floss 6.95m  (NW) 8
2 TOHEEB-LAWAL, Abdul-karim Homewood-Floss 6.71m  (NW) 6
3 HAMOURI, Kareem Lincoln-Way East 6.69m  (NW) 4
4 GANZ, Mathew Lockport Twp. Hig 6.47m  (NW) 2
5 RICHARDSON, Dedrick Lincoln-Way East 6.28m  (NW) 1
6 DAVIS, Christopher Homewood-Floss 5.96m  (NW)

7 MCINTYRE, Aaron Homewood-Floss 5.94m  (NW)
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#18 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 SOLORSANO, Mason Lockport Twp. Hig 5.93m  (NW)

9 ESPINO, Christian Sandburg High Sc 5.89m  (NW)

10 LEAKS, Kelrod Bolingbrook High 5.86m  (NW)

11 FALCON, Jalen Lockport Twp. Hig 5.83m  (NW)

11 EZEIGWE, Uchechukwu Lincoln-Way East 5.83m  (NW)

13 SODERSTROM, Ryan Lockport Twp. Hig 5.79m  (NW)

15 DANOWSKI, Kevin Sandburg High Sc 5.47m  (NW)

16 KISHTA, Ibrahim Sandburg High Sc 5.40m  (NW)

17 OLADIPO, Kamal Lincoln-Way East 4.99m  (NW)

CZAKO, Gabe Lockport Twp. Hig 6.47m  (NW)

#19 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GALLAGHER, Ethan Lockport Twp. Hig 12.89m  (NW) 8
2 EZEIGWE, Uchechukwu Lincoln-Way East 12.52m  (NW) 6
3 MCMILLIAN, Jamar Homewood-Floss 12.47m  (NW) 4
4 WEYGANDT, Peter Lincoln-Way East 12.31m  (NW) 2
5 TOHEEB-LAWAL, Abdul-karim Homewood-Floss 12.22m  (NW) 1
6 MITCHELL, Caleb Homewood-Floss 11.85m  (NW)

7 DANOWSKI, Kevin Sandburg High Sc 11.82m  (NW)

8 FALCON, Jalen Lockport Twp. Hig 11.33m  (NW)

9 HOWARD, Savoy Homewood-Floss 11.30m  (NW)

10 RICHARDSON, Dedrick Lincoln-Way East 11.02m  (NW)

11 OLADIPO, Kamal Lincoln-Way East 10.46m  (NW)

SUNDAR, Kyle Sandburg High Sc NM  (NW)

PRICE, Lucas Lockport Twp. Hig NM  (NW)

HERRING, Thailer Bolingbrook High NM  (NW)

#20 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARCHERT, Tyler Lincoln-Way East 15.34m 2(1) 8
2 HUBBARD, Isaiah Homewood-Floss 14.94m 2(2) 6
3 JOHNSON, Matt Lockport Twp. Hig 14.60m 2(3) 4
4 SILZER, Cole Lockport Twp. Hig 14.23m 2(4) 2
5J LATOZA, Joseph Lockport Twp. Hig 12.72m 2(5)
6J AGOSTO, Zach Homewood-Floss 12.72m 2(5) 1
7 BENDY, Nicholas Lincoln-Way East 12.65m 2(7)
8 AHRENS, Jacob Lockport Twp. Hig 12.32m 2(8)
9 ORTIZ, John Bolingbrook High 11.91m 1(1)

10 RUSSELL, Carter Lincoln-Way East 11.83m 2(9)
11 MARTINUS, Eli Lincoln-Way East 11.45m 1(2)
12 ADAM, Ligenza Sandburg High Sc 10.56m 1(3)
13 LUCIEN, Christopher Homewood-Floss 10.53m 1(4)
14 MATLOCK, Jacob Bolingbrook High 10.28m 1(5)
15 BARRETT, Zach Sandburg High Sc 10.19m 1(6)
16 JUMAH, Moe Sandburg High Sc 9.75m 1(7)

#20 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 DANOWSKI, Kevin Sandburg High Sc 9.71m 1(8)
18 COLE, Jalen Homewood-Floss 8.10m 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 ORTIZ, John Bolingbrook High 11.91m
2 MARTINUS, Eli Lincoln-Way East 11.45m
3 ADAM, Ligenza Sandburg High Sc 10.56m
4 LUCIEN, Christopher Homewood-Floss 10.53m
5 MATLOCK, Jacob Bolingbrook High 10.28m
6 BARRETT, Zach Sandburg High Sc 10.19m
7 JUMAH, Moe Sandburg High Sc 9.75m
8 DANOWSKI, Kevin Sandburg High Sc 9.71m
9 COLE, Jalen Homewood-Floss 8.10m

Flight 2 of 2
1 MARCHERT, Tyler Lincoln-Way East 15.34m
2 HUBBARD, Isaiah Homewood-Floss 14.94m
3 JOHNSON, Matt Lockport Twp. Hig 14.60m
4 SILZER, Cole Lockport Twp. Hig 14.23m
5 LATOZA, Joseph Lockport Twp. Hig 12.72m
5 AGOSTO, Zach Homewood-Floss 12.72m
7 BENDY, Nicholas Lincoln-Way East 12.65m
8 AHRENS, Jacob Lockport Twp. Hig 12.32m
9 RUSSELL, Carter Lincoln-Way East 11.83m

#21 Boys Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MASON, Omari Homewood-Floss 40.21m 2(1) 8
2 LATOZA, Joseph Lockport Twp. Hig 39.34m 2(2) 6
3 HUBBARD, Isaiah Homewood-Floss 38.06m 2(3) 4
4 MARCHERT, Tyler Lincoln-Way East 37.60m 2(4) 2
5 SILZER, Cole Lockport Twp. Hig 36.19m 2(5) 1
6 GORSKI, Dallas Lockport Twp. Hig 32.99m 2(6)
7 JUMAH, Moe Sandburg High Sc 31.22m 2(7)
8 MARTINUS, Eli Lincoln-Way East 30.98m 2(8)
9 DEVINE, Christian Homewood-Floss 30.76m 2(9)

10 RUSSELL, Carter Lincoln-Way East 30.60m 1(1)
11 MATLOCK, Jacob Bolingbrook High 29.54m 1(2)
13 CREED, Chase Lockport Twp. Hig 29.30m 1(4)
14 WINSTON, Jalen Homewood-Floss 28.97m 1(5)
15 ORTIZ, John Bolingbrook High 28.39m 1(6)
17 BENDY, Nicholas Lincoln-Way East 27.20m 1(8)
18 ADAM, Ligenza Sandburg High Sc 26.03m 1(9)
19 WIEGEL, Cameron Sandburg High Sc 23.92m 1(10)

DURKIN, John Sandburg High Sc ND 1
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#21 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 RUSSELL, Carter Lincoln-Way East 30.60m
2 MATLOCK, Jacob Bolingbrook High 29.54m
4 CREED, Chase Lockport Twp. Hig 29.30m
5 WINSTON, Jalen Homewood-Floss 28.97m
6 ORTIZ, John Bolingbrook High 28.39m
8 BENDY, Nicholas Lincoln-Way East 27.20m
9 ADAM, Ligenza Sandburg High Sc 26.03m

10 WIEGEL, Cameron Sandburg High Sc 23.92m
DURKIN, John Sandburg High Sc ND

Flight 2 of 2
1 MASON, Omari Homewood-Floss 40.21m
2 LATOZA, Joseph Lockport Twp. Hig 39.34m
3 HUBBARD, Isaiah Homewood-Floss 38.06m
4 MARCHERT, Tyler Lincoln-Way East 37.60m
5 SILZER, Cole Lockport Twp. Hig 36.19m
6 GORSKI, Dallas Lockport Twp. Hig 32.99m
7 JUMAH, Moe Sandburg High Sc 31.22m
8 MARTINUS, Eli Lincoln-Way East 30.98m
9 DEVINE, Christian Homewood-Floss 30.76m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 Homewood-Flossmoor High School HFHS 104
2 Lockport Twp. High School LKPH 101
3 Lincoln-Way East LWEH 89
4 Sandburg High School SANH 64
5 Bolingbrook High School BGBH 16

SOUTHWEST SUBURBAN CONFERENCE BLUE
Lockport, IL
Lockport High School
Wednesday, June 2, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 6/3/2021 6:54 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6


